Please read these Terms and Conditions carefully before entering the Design the LANSW State Championships T-Shirt Competition, operated by Little Athletics NSW.



Your entry to the competition is conditioned on your acceptance of and compliance with these Terms.

## By entering the competition you agree to be bound by these Terms. If you disagree with any part of the terms then you may not be eligible for the competition

- The Design the LANSW State Championships T-Shirt Competition requires entrants to create a design on the t-shirt template provided by Little Athletics NSW and submit their entrants to participation@lansw.com.au
- The competition will have 1 winner. This individual's design will be printed on a sublimated shirt, as the official 2022 LANSW State Championships T-Shirt.
- The competition will start on 22 December and entries must be received by 5 pm on 16 January.
- The winner of the Design the LANSW State Championships T-Shirt Competition will be selected based on skill, by a panel of Little Athletics NSW Staff and announced on Little Athletics NSW social media channels on 17 January and contacted via direct email.
- The winner will also receive a T-Shirt free of charge.
- Little Athletics NSW staff or RHSports Staff are not eligible to win the competition.
- All content entered into the competition is eligible to be used on Little Athletics NSW and RHSports Australias social media channels.

Little Athletics New South Wales Ltd. ACN 629 701 962

Suite 1, Level 2, Administration Building, Sydney Showground,

1 Showground Rd,

Sydney Olympic Park NSW 2127

P.O. Box 7516, Silverwater NSW 1811

T: 02 9633 4511 F: 02 9633 2821



admin@lansw.com.au

littleathletics.com.au

Foundation for all sports

MAJOR SPONSOR